129

140

140

66
140

66
140

66
140

140

66
140

66
140

66
140

66
140

66
140

69
129
69 |
129
1069 69
332 129
69 ‘,‘lﬁ’
129 &
69 IE:
129 "

4208

4207
Garderobe
Fliesen

4206

PVC

Garderobe
Fliesen
8,43 m?

604204
OGsanitarraume
Fliesen
6,44 m2

4203
Sanitarraume
Fliesen

70

200

4202
Teekliche
PVC

7,10 m2

4201
Prasentationsraum
PVC

117,56 m?

Abstellr. (1-PL-A

S o 98 .‘i“il.
17,60/29 %14. 93 200 210  Terrasse

[
1-PL-AT / Design Thinking Room

129 -
PVC
937 69 : 109,99 m? i

332 129

T30

1
T
4300

Foyer
Fliesen
32,44 m?

4209
Sonstige Anlagen
te] ) Beton versiegelt

0T T=Hd

0T T=Hd

69

129

69 920

129 332

69

129 — —
S S

PH=48 I PH=48

ASTD
i L I v

82
o o
224 g :,.' omo :,.'
82
220
4200 .
1, Aufenthaltsraum 224
200 PVC o
48,30 m2 82 @
220 5
|_
82
224
(@)le]
00O
— O\l
!
T 69
2 129
=)
Sl
T 69
H 129
3
Sl
T 69 1067
2 129 332
=)
Sl
T 69
H 129
o,
Sl
T 69
= 129
O,

21STG
4ST3 B2l
Stiegen Gang
= Flieser B Fliesen
16,90 m2 5,83 m 08
210
Lo
Sk

Stiegen
Fliesen

21,62 m?

DM=150

Kanzleinummer
Klient

PLZ

Stral3e

Hausnr.

Objektnummer

11
15206
1220

Ort

Erzherzog-Karl-Stral3e

131-135
1

Objektbezeichnung

Geschoss

Wien

UZ Post Donaustadt
4. Obergeschoss

4211
Sonstige Anlagen
Beton versiegelt

11, 5 M2



U0121FZ
Polygonlinien


